
2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Team 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1  3  

XING Aowei  

LI Xiaopeng  

HUANG Xu  

YANG Wei  

TENG Haibin  

XIAO Qin  
 

CHN  171.996 225.119 

 
 

 2  1  

BHAVSAR Raj  

HAMM Morgan  

HAMM Paul  

GATSON Jason  

WILSON Blaine 

McCLURE Brett  
 

USA  171.121 227.743 

 

 

 3  2  

TOMITA Hiroyuki  

KASHIMA Takehiro  

YAMADA Tatsuya  

TSUKAHARA Naoya  
 

JPN  170.708 227.046 

 
 

 4  6  

GREBENKOV Georgi  

KRYUKOV Nikolai  

BONDARENKO Alexei  

NEMOV Alexei  

KRYLOV Evgueni  

DEVIATOVSKI Maxim  

PODGORNY Evgueni  
 

RUS  168.771 223.380 

 
 

 5  4  

URZICA Marius Daniel  

POTRA Dan Nicolae  

SUCIU Ioan Silviu  

COVACI Ioan Constantin  

NEMES-BUFU Calin Codrut  

SELARIU Dorin Razvan  

DRAGULESCU Marian  
 

ROU  167.909 224.770 

 

 

 6  5  

YANG Tae Seok  

KIM Dae Eun  

CHO Seong Min  

LEE Sun-Sung  

YOU Won-Kil  

SHIN Hyung-Ook 

KOR  166.283 224.047 
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YANG Tae-Young  
 

 

 

 7  7  

CASIMIR Eric  

GUILLE Cédric  

MOUNARD Johan  

MAREE Florent  

BENY Pierre-Yves  

KARBANENKO Dimitri 

DUPONT Gaétan  
 

FRA  165.546 222.893 

 
 

 8  8  

ZOZULYA Roman  

SVITLICHNI Olexander  

MYEZYENTSEV Ruslan  

MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei  

GONCHAROV Valeriy  

BERESH Olexander  

VIALTSEV Sergei  
 

UKR  165.108 222.734 

 
 

   9  

GOLDING Grant  

SANDY Casey  

IKEDA Ken  

JELTKOV Alexander  

KIKUCHI David  

IKEDA Richard  
 

CAN    220.617 

 

 

   10  

DEFERR Gervasio  

MARTINEZ Rafael  

VIVO Andreu  

CARBALLO Javier  

BARRENECHEA Alejandro  

CANO Victor  
 

ESP    220.432 

 

 

   11  

COPPOLINO Andrea  

ANGIOLETTI Matteo  

FORTE Luca  

POZZO Enrico  

BUSNARI Alberto  

CASSINA Igor  
 

ITA    219.594 

 
 

   12  

ZAPF Stephan  

ANDERGASSEN Thomas  

BERCZES Christian  

HAMBUECHEN Fabian  

KWIATKOWSKI Sven  

ZIESMER Ronny  
 

GER    219.132 
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  Team 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1  3  

MEMMEL Chellsie  

SCHWIKERT Tasha  

PATTERSON Carly  

HUMPHREY Terin  

VISE Hollie  
 

USA  112.573 147.697 

 

 

 2  2  

MUNTEANU Aura Andreea  

BAN Oana Mihaela  

ROSU Monica  

EREMIA Alexandra Georgiana 

PONOR Catalina  

LEONIDA Florica  
 

ROU  110.833 148.120 

 

 

 3  7  

RUSSO Monette  

SLATER Allana  

ARCHER Belinda  

DUNN Jacqueline 
 

AUS  110.335 144.758 

 
 

 4  1  

LI Ya  

ZHANG Nan  

FAN Ye  

KANG Xin  

LIN Li  

ZHANG Yufei  

WANG Tiantian 
 

CHN  110.259 148.671 

 
 

 5  6  

GENER Tania  

MESALLES Monica  

GOMEZ Elena  

MORENO Patricia  

MORO Sara  

DE SIMONE Lenika  

CAMPOS Laura  
 

ESP  109.722 145.409 

 

 

 6  5  

MILLER Polina  

ZIGANCHINA Natalia  

KHORKINA Svetlana  

KRIOUTCHKOVA Maria  

ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  

ANOCHINA Elena  

PAVLOVA Anna  
 

RUS  108.985 145.572 
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 7  4  

KOZICH Alina  

TESLENKO Inna  

YAROTSKA Irina  

KRASNIANSKA Iryna  

KVASHA Alona  

PROSKURINA Maryna  

SIROBABA Natalia  
 

UKR  108.235 146.994 

 

 

 8  8  

SOUZA Lais  

DOS SANTOS Daiane  

RODRIGUES Ana Paula 

SILVA Thais  

HYPOLITO Daniele  

MOLINARI Caroline  

COMIN Camila  
 

BRA  107.297 143.946 

 
 

   9  

HOBBS Vanessa  

LINE Elizabeth  

TWEDDLE Elizabeth  

MASON Rebecca  

FENNELL Cherelle  

WILLIS Nicola  
 

GBR    143.046 

 
 

   10  

LE PENNEC Emilie  

CHAOUCH Soraya  

CHACON Coralie  

RICHARD Gaelle  

DEBAUVE Marine  

SCHMUTZ Camille  
 

FRA    142.835 

 

 

   11  

MACKIE Gael  

SIMPSON Richelle  

PURNELL Heather  

BANVILLE Melanie  

PLANTE Amelie  

STONE Kylie  
 

CAN    142.560 

 

 

   12  

SO Jong Ok  

KANG Yun Mi  

RI Hae Yon  

PYON Kwang Sun 

HAN Jong Ok  

KIM Un Jong  
 

PRK    142.198 
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
 MAG ,  All Around 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1  2  HAMM Paul 
 

USA  57.774 56.848 
 

 

 2  10  YANG Wei 
 

CHN  57.710 55.987 
 

 

 3  6  TOMITA Hiroyuki 
 

JPN  57.435 56.424 
 
 

 4  23  YERIMBETOV Yernar  
 

KAZ  57.286 54.799 
 

 

 5  16  LOPEZ RIOS Eric  
 

CUB  56.611 55.448 
 

 

 6  5  DRAGULESCU Marian  
 

ROU  56.574 56.650 
 
 

 7  1  TSUKAHARA Naoya  
 

JPN  56.386 57.224 
 

 

 8  4  GATSON Jason  
 

USA  56.348 56.736 
 

 

 9  12  ZOZULYA Roman  
 

UKR  56.161 55.762 
 
 

 10  25  MYEZYENTSEV Ruslan 
 

UKR  55.724 54.774 
 

 

 11  19  BONDARENKO Alexei 
 

RUS  55.599 55.273 
 

 

 12  3  YANG Tae-Young  
 

KOR  55.523 56.749 
 
 

 13  33  KWIATKOWSKI Sven 
 

GER  55.486 54.336 
 

 

 14  14  SAVENKOV Denis 
 

BLR  55.474 55.537 
 

 

 15  22  SCHWEIZER Andreas  
 

SUI  55.360 54.824 
 
 

 16  20  CANO Victor 
 

ESP  55.336 55.198 
 

 

 17  24  GOFMAN Pavel  
 

ISR  55.161 54.799 
 

 

 18  13  KARBANENKO Dimitri 
 

FRA  55.024 55.686 
 
 

 19  15  MARTINEZ Rafael  
 

ESP  55.011 55.537 
 

 

 20  28  KIKUCHI David 
 

CAN  54.424 54.685 
 

 

 21  9  SELARIU Dorin Razvan 
 

ROU  53.711 55.999 
 
 

 22  21  JELTKOV Alexander  
 

CAN  52.298 54.999 
 
 

 23  11  JOVTCHEV Jordan  
 

BUL  42.437 55.824 
 

 

 24  17  PODGORNY Evgueni  
 

RUS  35.211 55.435 
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   31  VIHROVS Igors 
 

LAT    54.474 
 
 

   32  ALEXANDERSSON Runar 
 

ISL    54.386 
 

 

   35  NG Shu Wai 
 

MAS    54.236 
 

 

   36  GAL Robert 
 

HUN    54.186 
 
 

   37  MARAS Vlasios  
 

GRE    54.186 
 

 

   38  SAPRONENKO Evgeni  
 

LAT    53.948 
 

 

   39  GIRALDO Jorge Hugo 
 

COL    53.924 
 
 

   42  BEZUGO Filipe 
 

POR    53.848 
 

 

   45  RODRIGUES Mosiah 
 

BRA    53.625 
 

 

   47  GIORGADZE Ilia  
 

GEO    53.511 
 
 

   50  VARGAS Luis 
 

PUR    53.298 
 

 

   54  RIZZO Philippe 
 

AUS    52.974 
 

 

   84  BOUALLEGUE Wajdi  
 

TUN    51.749 
 
 

   154  IVANKOV Ivan  
 

BLR    47.561 
 

 

   192  KIM Hyon Il  
 

PRK    44.449 
 

 

   198  RI Jong Song  
 

PRK    43.799 
 
 

   202  YANEV Filip  
 

BUL    43.236 
 

 

   230  SANTOS Abel Drigg 
 

CUB    37.062 
 

 

   244  TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis 
 

GRE    35.074 
 
 

   281  SCHAERER Christoph 
 

SUI    27.812 
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  All Around 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1  3  KHORKINA Svetlana  
 

RUS  38.124 37.249 
 

 

 2  7  PATTERSON Carly  
 

USA  37.936 36.774 
 

 

 3  19  ZHANG Nan 
 

CHN  37.624 36.099 
 
 

 4  4  YAROTSKA Irina  
 

UKR  37.311 37.062 
 

 

 5  1  GOMEZ Elena  
 

ESP  37.286 37.549 
 

 

 6  14  BAN Oana Mihaela  
 

ROU  37.262 36.199 
 
 

 7  22  KANG Xin  
 

CHN  37.162 35.849 
 

 

 8  2  MEMMEL Chellsie 
 

USA  36.974 37.449 
 

 

 8  8  KOZICH Alina  
 

UKR  36.974 36.736 
 
 

 10  6  PAVLOVA Anna  
 

RUS  36.736 36.812 
 
 

 11  26  LE PENNEC Emilie  
 

FRA  36.449 35.661 
 

 

 12  17  RUSSO Monette 
 

AUS  36.386 36.112 
 
 

 13  10  SLATER Allana  
 

AUS  36.362 36.511 
 
 

 14  13  STONE Kylie  
 

CAN  36.249 36.212 
 

 

 15  11  MUNTEANU Aura Andreea 
 

ROU  36.074 36.461 
 
 

 16  24  BERGAMELLI Monica 
 

ITA  36.037 35.674 
 
 

 17  12  HARMES Suzanne 
 

NED  35.936 36.262 
 

 

 18  21  GONZALEZ CALERO Leyanet 
 

CUB  35.886 36.012 
 
 

 19  23  COMIN Camila 
 

BRA  35.800 35.824 
 
 

 20  18  BIJAK Daria  
 

GER  35.549 36.111 
 

 

 21  30  VANWALLEGHEM Aagje  
 

BEL  35.499 35.587 
 

 

 22  28  MORENO Patricia 
 

ESP  35.386 35.649 
 
 

 23  29  SAHARA Ayaka  
 

JPN  35.161 35.612 
 

 

 24  25  HYPOLITO Daniele 
 

BRA  3.287 35.662 
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   16  CHUSOVITINA Oksana  
 

UZB    36.136 
 
 

   34  KUZNETSOVA Evgenia  
 

BUL    35.361 
 

 

   36  MAGANA Brenda  
 

MEX    35.299 
 

 

   39  GARGANO Maria Teresa  
 

ITA    35.161 
 
 

   42  MUSIK Yvonne 
 

GER    35.075 
 

 

   44  ISHIZAKA Manami 
 

JPN    34.975 
 

 

   50  KOMRSKOVA Jana  
 

CZE    34.924 
 
 

   51  MARTI Melanie 
 

SUI    34.924 
 

 

   52  BRUEGGEMANN Lisa 
 

GER    34.874 
 

 

   53  OSHIMA Kyoko 
 

JPN    34.787 
 
 

   55  MORENO Laura Del Carmen 
 

MEX    34.724 
 
 

   57  BISMPIKOU Stefani  
 

GRE    34.637 
 

 

   58  APOSTOLIDI Maria  
 

GRE    34.562 
 
 

   64  WAGNER Veronica 
 

SWE    34.024 
 
 

   65  SKOWRONSKA Joanna  
 

POL    34.011 
 

 

   66  PARK Kyung Ah 
 

KOR    34.011 
 
 

   74  ADAMSKA Veronika 
 

SVK    33.524 
 
 

   80  SZARKA Krisztina  
 

HUN    33.249 
 

 

   88  TARASENKA Yulia  
 

BLR    32.937 
 
 

   94  LABUSCHAGNE Zandre 
 

RSA    32.799 
 
 

   143  DE LA FUENTE Maria Jose  
 

BOL    30.287 
 

 

   217  VAN LEEUWEN Laura  
 

NED    9.237 
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Floor Exercise 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    JOVTCHEV Jordan  
 

BUL  9.762   
 

 

 1    HAMM Paul 
 

USA  9.762   
 

 

 3    SHEWFELT Kyle 
 

CAN  9.737   
 
 

 4    HYPOLITO Diego  
 

BRA  9.662   
 

 

 4    DRAGULESCU Marian  
 

ROU  9.662   
 

 

 6    VIHROVS Igors 
 

LAT  9.612   
 
 

 7    GAL Robert 
 

HUN  9.487   
 

 

 8    NG Shu Wai 
 

MAS  9.475   
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Pommel Horse 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    TENG Haibin  
 

CHN  9.762   
 

 

 1    KASHIMA Takehiro 
 

JPN  9.762   
 

 

 3    KRYUKOV Nikolai 
 

RUS  9.725   
 
 

 4    SUCIU Ioan Silviu 
 

ROU  9.712   
 

 

 5    URZICA Marius Daniel 
 

ROU  9.650   
 

 

 6    IVANKOV Ivan  
 

BLR  9.575   
 
 

 7    XIAO Qin  
 

CHN  9.350   
 

 

 8    CASIMIR Eric  
 

FRA  9.150   
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Rings 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    JOVTCHEV Jordan  
 

BUL  9.787   
 

 

 1    TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis 
 

GRE  9.787   
 

 

 3    COPPOLINO Andrea  
 

ITA  9.700   
 
 

 3    MORANDI Matteo 
 

ITA  9.700   
 

 

 5    YAMADA Tatsuya  
 

JPN  9.687   
 

 

 6    WILSON Blaine 
 

USA  9.675   
 
 

 7    GATSON Jason  
 

USA  9.662   
 

 

 8    BENY Pierre-Yves 
 

FRA  9.600   
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Vault 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    LI Xiaopeng  
 

CHN  9.818   
 

 

 2    DRAGULESCU Marian  
 

ROU  9.687   
 

 

 3    SHEWFELT Kyle 
 

CAN  9.612   
 
 

 4    SANTOS Abel Drigg 
 

CUB  9.537   
 

 

 4    GAL Robert 
 

HUN  9.537   
 

 

 6    SUCIU Ioan Silviu 
 

ROU  9.443   
 
 

 7    HYPOLITO Diego  
 

BRA  9.387   
 

 

 8    GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton  
 

RUS  9.150   
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 2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
MAG ,  Parallel Bars 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    LI Xiaopeng  
 

CHN  9.825   
 

 

 2    HUANG Xu 
 

CHN  9.762   
 

 

 2    NEMOV Alexei 
 

RUS  9.762   
 
 

 4    TSUKAHARA Naoya  
 

JPN  9.675   
 

 

 5    CHO Seong Min 
 

KOR  9.637   
 

 

 6    WILSON Blaine 
 

USA  9.625   
 
 

 7    LOPEZ RIOS Eric  
 

CUB  9.575   
 

 

 8    PETKOVSEK Mitja  
 

SLO  9.562   
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2003 World Championships  
Annaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
 MAG ,  Horizontal Bar 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    KASHIMA Takehiro 
 

JPN  9.775   
 

 

 2    CASSINA Igor 
 

ITA  9.750   
 

 

 3    NEMOV Alexei 
 

RUS  9.737   
 
 

 4    RIZZO Philippe 
 

AUS  9.700   
 

 

 5    LI Xiaopeng  
 

CHN  9.662   
 

 

 6    JELTKOV Alexander  
 

CAN  9.187   
 
 

 7    IVANKOV Ivan  
 

BLR  8.762   
 

 

 8    MAREE Florent 
 

FRA  8.600   
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  Vault 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    CHUSOVITINA Oksana  
 

UZB  9.481   
 

 

 2    KANG Yun Mi 
 

PRK  9.443   
 

 

 2    ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena  
 

RUS  9.443   
 
 

 4    ROSU Monica  
 

ROU  9.374   
 

 

 5    PAVLOVA Anna  
 

RUS  9.356   
 

 

 6    CHACON Coralie 
 

FRA  9.306   
 
 

 7    GONZALEZ CALERO Leyanet 
 

CUB  9.275   
 

 

 8    KVASHA Alona  
 

UKR  9.031   
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  Uneven Bar 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    VISE Hollie 
 

USA  9.612   
 

 

 1    MEMMEL Chellsie 
 

USA  9.612   
 

 

 3    TWEDDLE Elizabeth  
 

GBR  9.512   
 
 

 4    PYON Kwang Sun 
 

PRK  9.500   
 

 

 5    LIN Li 
 

CHN  9.350   
 

 

 6    YAROTSKA Irina  
 

UKR  9.300   
 
 

 7    KRASNIANSKA Iryna  
 

UKR  8.875   
 

 

 8    FAN Ye 
 

CHN  8.525   
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  Balance Beam 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    FAN Ye 
 

CHN  9.812   
 

 

 2    PONOR Catalina  
 

ROU  9.587   
 

 

 3    EZHOVA Liudmila 
 

RUS  9.550   
 
 

 4    LI Ya 
 

CHN  9.450   
 

 

 5    GOMEZ Elena  
 

ESP  8.887   
 

 

 6    MEMMEL Chellsie 
 

USA  8.837   
 
 

 7    KRASNIANSKA Iryna  
 

UKR  8.550   
 

 

 8    RUSSO Monette 
 

AUS  8.537   
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2003 World Championships  
Anaheim California 
August 16-24, 2003 
 
WAG ,  Floor Exercise 
 

Final Qualif    Note Final Note Qualif 
 
 

 1    DOS SANTOS Daiane  
 

BRA  9.737   
 

 

 2    PONOR Catalina  
 

ROU  9.700   
 

 

 3    GOMEZ Elena  
 

ESP  9.675   
 
 

 4    MUNTEANU Aura Andreea 
 

ROU  9.400   
 

 

 5    LE PENNEC Emilie  
 

FRA  9.387   
 

 

 6    HARMES Suzanne 
 

NED  9.287   
 
 

 7    PAVLOVA Anna  
 

RUS  9.237   
 

 

 8    KVASHA Alona  
 

UKR  7.687   
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